
 
Grand Oaks Girls Basketball  
                               2018-2019 
 

Date Day Opponent Site O/B/G 
Oct 27 Saturday #Cleveland Grand Oaks 10:00/11:30 ​(B/G) 
Oct 30 Tuesday #Lake Creek Grand Oaks 4:30/5:30 ​(B/G) 
Nov 3 Saturday Concordia Concordia 10:00/11:30 ​(B/G) 
Nov 6 Tuesday Caney Creek Grand Oaks 4:00/5:30/7:00 
 
Nov 8-10 Thurs-Sat CP JV Tournament College Park TBA​ (G)  
Nov 8-10 Thurs-Sat TWHS 9th Tournament The Woodlands TBA ​(B) 
 
Nov 13 Tuesday New Waverly New Waverly 4:30/5:30/6:30  
 
Nov 15-17 Thurs-Sat Bryan JV Tournament Bryan TBA (​B) 
Nov 15-17 Thurs-Sat Bryan 9th Tournament Bryan TBA (​O)  
 
Nov 16 Friday Cleveland Grand Oaks 5:30 (​G) 
Nov 20 Tuesday Montgomery Grand Oaks 1:00 (​G) 
Nov 27 Tuesday Katy Paetow Katy Paetow 5:00/6:30 ​(B/G)  
Nov 30 Friday Galena Park Galena Park 4:30/5:45/7:00  
Dec 4 Tuesday John Cooper Grand Oaks 5:30 (​G) 
Dec 7 Friday Kingwood Park Kingwood Park 4:30/5:45 ​(B/G)  
Dec 11 Tuesday Oak Ridge ​(Parent Night) Grand Oaks 4:00/4:00/5:30 
 
Dec 13-15 Thurs-Sat CC Varsity Tournament Cypress Christian TBA (​G) 
 
Dec 14 Friday Conroe Conroe 4:00/4:00 (​O/B) 
Dec 18 Tuesday Lamar Lamar 2:00/3:30/5:00 
 
Dec 27-29 Thurs-Sat GCC Varsity Tournament Barbers Hill TBA (​G) 
 
Jan 4 Friday Anderson Shiro Grand Oaks 1:30/3:00 ​(B/G) 
Jan 11 Friday Klein Forest ​(York Night) Grand Oaks 4:00/5:30/7:00 
Jan 15 Tuesday West Hardin Grand Oaks 5:00/6:00 ​(O/G) 
Jan 18 Friday Kingwood Park/John Cooper Grand Oaks 4:30/4:30/5:45 
Jan 22 Tuesday Conroe ​(Teacher Appreciation) Grand Oaks 4:00/4:00/5:30  
Jan 25 Friday IL Texas-Katy IL Texas-Katy 6:00 (​G)  
Feb 1 Friday West Hardin West Hardin 5:00/6:00 ​(O/G) 
Feb 5 Tuesday IL Texas-Katy Grand Oaks 6:00 (​G) 
Feb 8 Friday John Cooper John Cooper 5:30 (​G) 
 

Head Coach: Shayna Brown  
Assistant Coaches: Mary Giles & Eric Joyce 

 Principal: Dr. Chris Povich  
Athletic Director: Dr. Mike Jackson  

Athletic Trainers: Todd Matz & Essence Ephran  
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